
DELTRONIC
COMBITRONIC

GEOLOC
Now you can keep track of the location 
of all the machines in your fleet.
Place a GEOLOC in any of your machines
and you can access their current position
on your computer.

Code

20251510
20251512
20251511

20252010
20252012
20252011
20252510
20252512
20252511
20253010
20253012
20253011

20351510
20351512
20351511

20352010
20352012
20352011
20352510
20352512
20352511

Phase / Motor Voltage

THREEPHASE
400 V.

THREEPHASE 230 V.
THREEPHASE

400 V.
THREEPHASE 230 V.

THREEPHASE
400 V.

THREEPHASE 230 V.
THREEPHASE

400 V.
THREEPHASE 230 V.

THREEPHASE
400 V.

THREEPHASE 230 V.
THREEPHASE

400 V.
THREEPHASE 230 V.

THREEPHASE
 400 V.

THREEPHASE 230 V.
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Sima, S.A.
Pol. Juncaril, C/Albuñol, Parc. 250
18220 Albolote, Granada, Spain
Telf. +34 958 490 410
Fax: 34 958 466 645

Model

DELTRONIC 
32

DELTRONIC 
36

DELTRONIC 
45

COMBI-
TRONIC 

25/32

COMBI-
TRONIC 

30/36

COMBI-
TRONIC 

36/52

DELTRONIC 
52

KW (HP)

2,2 (3)

3 (4)

3 (4)

4 (5,5)

2,2 (3)

3 (4)

4 (5,5)

Freq. Hz (Pin)

50 (4P)
50 (5P)
60 (4P)
50 (4P)
50 (5P)
60 (4P)
50 (4P)
50 (5P)
60 (4P)
50 (4P)
50 (5P)
60 (4P)

50 (4P)
50 (5P)
60 (4P)
50 (4P)
50 (5P)
60 (4P)
50 (4P)
50 (5P)
60 (4P)

Available for 430€ + 15€ monthly fee



TRONIC
Rebar Benders

SIMALOC

What does
Tronic do?

Real time geolocation

Route display

Activity reports

Wireless connection to 
smartphone, tablet, computer 
or industrial screen.

10 programmable sequences 
of bending angles with 10 
memories each.

Locking timer by usage time or 
by date.

Counter of bended rebars, 
time connected and time of 
operation (total and partial).

Can operate on either automatic 
(TRONIC) or manual mode.

Selective access to designated 
users with password for 
restricted fuctions.

Test mode to check main 
functions (pedal, emergency 
and reverse buttons, limit 
switch at front panel, table 
and COMBI shearing jaw, and 3 
inductive sensors).

Machine fleet management with 
real time geolocation.

Reomte machine lock down through 
web platform.

Route history for the last three 
months.

Activity report, including time of 
use per day (for a preset period), 
and graphic display of the machine 
use patterns.

Event list (on/off, moverments, low 
battery and flat battery).

430€
for the Geoloc device  + 
15€ monthly service fee

Geolocation
and fleet 
management


